P1: JYS/XYZ
JWBT2063-fm

P2: ABC

JWBT2063-Weltman

August 23, 2016

10:46

Printer Name: Yet to Come

Gontents

Introduction

1.

F S O e O Y
O g A W DN = O

© 0 ~N OO O & WWN

You and Your Family
Medical Expenses
Education Costs
Your Home
Retirement Savinys
Charitable Civing
Your Car

Investing

Travel
Entertainment

Real Estate

Borrowing and Interest
Insurance and Catastrophes

Your Job
Your Business
Miscellaneous Items

vii

29

73
108
146
182
209
225
261
282
300
325
339
357
389
418




P1: JYS/XYZ

P2: ABC

JWBT2063-fm JWBT2063-Weltman August 23, 2016 10:46 Printer Name: Yet to Come

Vi

CONTENTS

Appendix A. Items Adjusted Annually for Inflation
Appendix B. Checklist of Tax-Free ltems
Appendix C. Checklist of Nondeductible ltems
Index

443
448
452
457





