P1: JYS/XYZ JWBT2063-fm

Contents

Introduction		VII
1.	You and Your Family	1
2.	Medical Expenses	29
3.	Education Costs	73
4.	Your Home	108
5 .	Retirement Savings	146
6.	Charitable Civing	182
7.	Your Car	209
8.	Investing	225
9.	Travel	261
10.	Entertainment	282
11.	Real Estate	300
12.	Borrowing and Interest	325
13.	Insurance and Catastrophes	339
14.	Your Job	357
15.	Your Business	389
16.	Miscellaneous Items	418

P1: JYS/XYZ JWBT2063-fm P2: ABC

JWBT2063-Weltman August 23, 2016

10:46

Printer Name: Yet to Come

vi	CONTENTS

Appendix A.	Items Adjusted Annually for Inflation	443
Appendix B.	Checklist of Tax-Free Items	448
Appendix C.	Checklist of Nondeductible Items	452
Index		457